
Shop 11, 1 Graceful Blvd, Alkimos WA 6038
The Gateway Shopping Precinct

(08) 9563 4189
www.theskinedit.au




Brow Wax $35
Brow Tint $25
Brow Wax and Tint $39
Lash Tint $35
Brow Wax, Tint and Lash Tint $65
Lash Lift $95
Brow Lamination $70
Deluxe Brow Package $90
(Includes brow shape, tint and lamination)
Henna Tint $70
Lip Wax $15
Chin Wax $15
Lip and Chin Wax $28
Brow, Lip and Chin Wax $55
Side of Face Wax $29
Full Face Wax $65
(includes brows) 
Brazillian $65
Underarms $35
Half Arm $65
Full Arm $95
Half Leg $85
Full Leg $125
Ears or Nose $20
Mens Full Back $75
Mens Chest $45
Mens Abdomen $35

BROWS, LASHES AND WAXING 

SKIN PACKAGES
SKIN FIT  $229                                                         
1x AquaGlo Hydradermabrasion, 1x Corrective Peel and LED                              

ANTI- AGEING $499                               
1x AquaGlo Hydradermabrasion, 2x Corrective Peels, 1x HA+ Fusion
Meso Skin Needling           

ANTI- AGEING PLUS $999 
1x AquaGlo Hydradermabrasion, 2x Corrective Peels, 2x HA+ Fusion
Meso Skin Needling, 1x Firming Enzyme Masque, 6x LED Light therapy       
                                                                            
PIGMENTATION $999 
1x AquaGlo Hydradermabrasion, 3x Corrective Dermal Peels, 3x Glow +
Lift Fusion Meso Skin Needling       

6 WEEK DERMAL PEEL PROTOCOL $599
6x DOUBLE Dermal Peel Treatments Weekly with Alginate Mask     
(includes 1 Free LED) 

ULITMATE LED LIGHT PROTOCOL $499 
12x Medical Grade LED Light Treatments over 8-10 weeks  

(Wound healing, pain management, eczema, psoriasis, active acne)           

                                              

MEMBERSHIPS 
(no joining fee, no lock-in contract)

PURE SKIN $79 p/month 
1 Eyebrow Wax and Tint OR LED Light per month       
1 Microdermabrasion per month
4 x Skin Analysis per year  
$20 Peel/ Masque/ LED upgrades
5% off Skin Treatments & Retail Products

SKIN BALANCE $129 p/month 
1 Eyebrow Wax and Tint OR LED Light per month                          
1 x 45 minute Bespoke Facial per month 
8 x Skin Analysis per year  
$15 peel/ Masque upgrades
10% off IPL Single Services, Skin Treatments, Beauty
Services & Retail Products

COMPLETE SKIN $159 p/month
1 Eyebrow Wax and Tint OR Spray Tan OR additional LED
Light per month                             
1 x 60 minute Bespoke Facial & LED per month
1 x Skin Analysis per month 
$10 peel/masque upgrades 
50% off IPL Single Services
15% off Skin Treatments, Beauty Services 
10% off Injectable Treatments, Retail Products
For full T&Cs contact the clinic directly 

SPRAY TANS $40                

Beauty

COSMETIC AND SKIN
SPECIALISTS 




BOOK ONLINE HERE: 
Aim phone camera at QR code, click yellow link



ANTI WRINKLE/ MUSCLE RELAXERS
Option D  From $5 
Option B  From $12 
2 area Package  $380
3 area Package  $500
Gummy Smile/ Lip Flick/ Dimpled Chin/ Bunny Lines $99  
Facial Slimming or Teeth Grinding From $380
Trapezius From $380                
Excessive Sweating From $899
 

DERMAL FILLERS
Skin Boosters (Tear troughs, neck, hands) From $399
Lip Filler - Half $349
Lip Filler $450
Tear Trough From $599
Age prevention (2ml) Package $999
Facial Refresh (3ml) Package $1499
Face Rejuvenation (4ml) Package $1899
Liquid Facelift (5ml) Package $2299
Fat Dissolving Injections  From $650 
Filler Dissolving Injections  From $350

Injectable Packages
1mL Dermal Filler and 1 Area Anti-wrinkle $690
e.g Lips and frown lines 
1mL Dermal Filler and 2 Area Anti-wrinkle $850
e.g. Lips and frown lines/ crows feet
2mL Dermal Filler and 1 Area Anti-wrinkle $1099
e.g. Cheeks and frown line

PDO Mono Threads
50 Threads $550
100 Threads From $899

Platelet Rich Plasma (PRP) 
Microneedling $399
Injected (per 10mL) From $360

FOR MORE PRICING/ INFORMATION, TO MAKE
A BOOKING OR SEE OUR MONTHLY
PROMOTIONS, VISIT OUR WEBSITE 

www.theskinedit.au






Lip
Chin
Face
Underarms
1/2 Arm
Full Arm
1/2 Leg
Full Leg
Bikini
Female Brazilian
Female Brazilian & Underarm 
Female Brazilian & 1/2 Leg
Female Brazilian & Full Leg
Full Female Body
Full Male Body 

IPL - PHOTO REJUVENATION 

Face              $150
Décolletage     $50
Hands             $50
Arm               $175

AFTERPAY AND ZIPPAY PAYMENT OPTIONS
AVAILABLE 

FACIAL TREATMENTS 

TSE Signature Facial (45 mins) $99
Sensitive Skins l Pregnancy Safe
Indulgent relaxing, lymphatic facial including deep exfoliation 
with masque, chilled globes and gentle facial massage 

AquaGlo Hydra Facial (60 mins) $149
Hydration l Deep Exfoliation 
Remove impurities using a unique spiral tip, the device infuses
an antioxidant-rich serum to promote collagen and hydration.
Includes hand and scalp massage, anti-ageing masque, LED light,
serum, moisturiser and SPF
     

Clarity (60 mins) $149
Acne I Extractions I Correction
Cleanse, exfoliation, hot towel and extractions, bespoke dermal 
peel, LED light, purifying mask, gentle massage, serum, 
moisturiser and SPF

Dermafix Alkaline &  Enzyme Therapy (80 mins) $199
The perfect 'cover all bases' treatment for clients wishing to
remove "peach fuzz" with deep exfoliation while lifting and
toning the neck/ jaw line. This treatment is guaranteed to leave
your skin feeling refreshed, silky smooth, glowing and firm.

Ultimate Relaxation Package (70 mins) $189
Using Ginger & Me's most luxe massage oils and lotions your
therapist will provide ultimate relaxation to your head, neck,
shoulders and back. Revitalising hydrating facial also included. 

CONSULTATIONS $50 
(redeemable on same day treatment/product)

SCAN X SKIN ANALYSIS $50
Full skin assessment inc. biological skin age, diagnosis and
treatment planning 
 

EXPRESS SKIN TREATMENTS

IPL- HAIR REMOVAL
Single    Pack of 6

$20
$20
$50
$50
$70
$100
$100
$150
$50
$50
$60
$140

$160
$360
$400

  Pack of 3 
$400
$130
$130
$499

Dermal Injectables

Express Microdermabrasion (30 mins) $70
Dermaplaning inc. hydrating mask (45 mins) $99 
Dermalux LED Light (30 mins) $80
Alkaline Wash (45 mins) From $79

MESO FUSION SKIN NEEDLING

HA+                 Deep Hydration (30 mins)                          $199 

BTX                  Extend Your Injectable Results (30 mins)      $199

FACE +LIFT      Ultimate in Anti-Ageing (45 mins)                $229
                                (inc LED, mask & serum) 

GLOW +LIFT    Pigmentation Warrior (45 mins)                   $229
                                (inc LED, mask & serum)  

ACN+               Targeting Acne & Oily Skin (45 mins)          $229
                                (inc LED, mask & serum)  

MESOMATRIX   Scarring & Stretch Marks (45 - 60 mins)       $250
                                (inc LED & serum) 

NUMBING CREAM (30 mins)                                             $50 

$60
$60
$240
$240
$400
$499
$499
$620
$240
$240
$300
$650
$750
$1440
$1600

MEDICAL CORRECTIVE PEELS 
COSMOPEEL (TCA) (30 MINS)           $299 
SKIN PREP REQUIRED

MEDIK8 PEEL (30 MINS)                   $140

OCOSMEDICS PEEL (30 MINS)           $120 
 


