Beauty

BROWS, LASHES AND WAXING

Brow Wax \$35 Brow Tint \$25 Brow Wax and Tint \$39 Lash Tint \$35 Brow Wax, Tint and Lash Tint \$65 Lash Lift \$95 **Brow Lamination \$70** Deluxe Brow Package \$90 (Includes brow shape, tint and lamination) Henna Tint \$70 Lip Wax \$15 Chin Wax \$15 Lip and Chin Wax \$28 Brow, Lip and Chin Wax \$55 Side of Face Wax \$29 Full Face Wax \$65 (includes brows) Brazillian \$65 Underarms \$35 Half Arm \$65 Full Arm \$95 Half Leg \$85 Full Leg \$125 Ears or Nose \$20 Mens Full Back \$75 Mens Chest \$45 Mens Abdomen \$35

SPRAY TANS \$40

BOOK ONLINE HERE:

Aim phone camera at QR code, click yellow link



SKIN PACKAGES

SKIN FIT \$229 1x AquaGlo Hydradermabrasion, 1x Corrective Peel and LED

ANTI- AGEING \$499 1x AquaGlo Hydradermabrasion, 2x Corrective Peels, 1x HA+ Fusion Meso Skin Needling

ANTI- AGEING PLUS \$999 1x AquaGlo Hydradermabrasion, 2x Corrective Peels, 2x HA+ Fusion Meso Skin Needling, 1x Firming Enzyme Masque, 6x LED Light therapy

PIGMENTATION \$999 1x AquaGlo Hydradermabrasion, 3x Corrective Dermal Peels, 3x Glow + Lift Fusion Meso Skin Needling

6 WEEK DERMAL PEEL PROTOCOL \$599 6x DOUBLE Dermal Peel Treatments Weekly with Alginate Mask (includes 1 Free LED)

ULITMATE LED LIGHT PROTOCOL \$499 12x Medical Grade LED Light Treatments over 8-10 weeks (Wound healing, pain management, eczema, psoriasis, active acne)

MEMBERSHIPS

(no joining fee, no lock-in contract)

PURE SKIN \$79 p/month
1 Eyebrow Wax and Tint OR LED Light per month
1 Microdermabrasion per month
4 x Skin Analysis per year
\$20 Peel/ Masque/ LED upgrades
5% off Skin Treatments & Retail Products

SKIN BALANCE \$129 p/month
1 Eyebrow Wax and Tint OR LED Light per month
1 x 45 minute Bespoke Facial per month
8 x Skin Analysis per year
\$15 peel/ Masque upgrades
10% off IPL Single Services, Skin Treatments, Beauty
Services & Retail Products

COMPLETE SKIN \$159 p/month 1 Eyebrow Wax and Tint OR Spray Tan OR additional LED Light per month 1 x 60 minute Bespoke Facial & LED per month 1 x Skin Analysis per month \$10 peel/masque upgrades 50% off IPL Single Services 15% off Skin Treatments, Beauty Services 10% off Injectable Treatments, Retail Products For full T&Cs contact the clinic directly



COSMETIC AND SKIN SPECIALISTS

Shop 11, 1 Graceful Blvd, Alkimos WA 6038 The Gateway Shopping Precinct (08) 9563 4189 www.theskinedit.au



Dermal

CONSULTATIONS \$50 (redeemable on same day treatment/product)

SCAN X SKIN ANALYSIS \$50 Full skin assessment inc. biological skin age, diagnosis and treatment planning

FACIAL TREATMENTS

TSE Signature Facial (45 mins) \$99

Sensitive Skins I Pregnancy Safe

Indulgent relaxing, lymphatic facial including deep exfoliation with masque, chilled globes and gentle facial massage

AquaGlo Hydra Facial (60 mins) \$149

Hydration I Deep Exfoliation

Remove impurities using a unique spiral tip, the device infuses an antioxidant-rich serum to promote collagen and hydration. Includes hand and scalp massage, anti-ageing masque, LED light, serum, moisturiser and SPF

Clarity (60 mins) \$149

Acne I Extractions I Correction

Cleanse, exfoliation, hot towel and extractions, bespoke dermal peel, LED light, purifying mask, gentle massage, serum, moisturiser and SPF

Dermafix Alkaline & Enzyme Therapy (80 mins) \$199 The perfect 'cover all bases' treatment for clients wishing to remove "peach fuzz" with deep exfoliation while lifting and toning the neck/ jaw line. This treatment is guaranteed to leave your skin feeling refreshed, silky smooth, glowing and firm.

Ultimate Relaxation Package (70 mins) \$189

Using Ginger & Me's most luxe massage oils and lotions your therapist will provide ultimate relaxation to your head, neck, shoulders and back. Revitalising hydrating facial also included.

EXPRESS SKIN TREATMENTS

Express Microdermabrasion (30 mins) \$70 Dermaplaning inc. hydrating mask (45 mins) \$99 Dermalux LED Light (30 mins) \$80 Alkaline Wash (45 mins) From \$79

MESO FUSION SKIN NEEDLING

HA+	Deep Hydration (30 mins)	\$199
BTX	Extend Your Injectable Results (30 mins)	\$199
FACE +LIFT	Ultimate in Anti-Ageing (45 mins)	\$229
	(inc LED, mask & serum)	
GLOW +LIFT	Pigmentation Warrior (45 mins)	\$229
	(inc LED, mask & serum)	
ACN+	Targeting Acne & Oily Skin (45 mins)	\$229
	(inc LED, mask & serum)	
MESOMATRIX	Scarring & Stretch Marks (45 - 60 mins)	\$250
	(inc LED & serum)	
NUMBING CREAM (30 mins)		

MEDICAL CORRECTIVE PEELS

COSMOPEEL (TCA) (30 MINS) skin prep required	\$299
MEDIK8 PEEL (30 MINS)	\$140
OCOSMEDICS PEEL (30 MINS)	\$120

IPL- HAIR REMOVAL

Lip	Single	Pack of 6
Chin	\$20	\$60
Face	\$20	\$60
Underarms	\$50	\$240
1/2 Arm	\$50	\$240
Full Arm	\$70	\$400
	\$100	\$499
1/2 Leg	\$100	\$499
Full Leg	\$150	\$620
Bikini	\$50	\$240
Female Brazilian	\$50	\$240
Female Brazilian & Underarm	\$60	\$300
Female Brazilian & 1/2 Leg	\$140	\$650
Female Brazilian & Full Leg	\$160	\$750
Full Female Body	\$360	\$1440
Full Male Body	\$400	\$1600

IPL - PHOTO REJUVENATION

_		Pack of
Face	\$150	\$400
Décolletage	\$50	\$130
Hands	\$50	\$130
Arm	\$175	\$499

3

Injectables

ANTI WRINKLE/ MUSCLE RELAXERS Option D From \$5 Option B From \$12 2 area Package \$380 3 area Package \$500 Gummy Smile/ Lip Flick/ Dimpled Chin/ Bunny Lines \$99 Facial Slimming or Teeth Grinding From \$380 Trapezius From \$380

Excessive Sweating From \$899

DERMAL FILLERS

Skin Boosters (Tear troughs, neck, hands) From \$399 Lip Filler - Half \$349 Lip Filler \$450 Tear Trough From \$599 Age prevention (2ml) Package \$999 Facial Refresh (3ml) Package \$1499 Face Rejuvenation (4ml) Package \$1899 Liquid Facelift (5ml) Package \$2299 Fat Dissolving Injections From \$650 Filler Dissolving Injections From \$350

Injectable Packages

ImL Dermal Filler and 1 Area Anti-wrinkle \$690
e.g Lips and frown lines
ImL Dermal Filler and 2 Area Anti-wrinkle \$850
e.g. Lips and frown lines/ crows feet
2mL Dermal Filler and 1 Area Anti-wrinkle \$1099
e.g. Cheeks and frown line

PDO Mono Threads

50 Threads \$550 100 Threads From \$899

Platelet Rich Plasma (PRP)

Microneedling \$399 Injected (per 10mL) From \$360

FOR MORE PRICING/ INFORMATION, TO MAKE A BOOKING OR SEE OUR MONTHLY PROMOTIONS, VISIT OUR WEBSITE www.theskinedit.au